



CONCRETE WORKS & PAVING, INC
CGC 1526499
5322 Chesterfield Drive, Ave Maria, FL, 34142
PH: (305) 218-4816 FAX: (305) 230-7555

DATE: 4/21/26
TO: Jose Garcia
Senior Project Manager
Development Services | Eng. Transp. And Mobility
2600 Hollywood Blvd.,
Hollywood, FL, 33020
Tel: (754) 329-0597
Email: JGarcia@hollywoodfl.org

CONTRACT: Roadway Resurfacing & General Rights-Of-Way
Maintenance Work

PROJECT: Pilot Project S. 19 Ave. & S. 20 Ave.
Milling & Resurfacing

CWP #: HWDRD-001 (Option #2)
CONTRACT #: IFB-330-25-SA

	ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
x	3	Removal of existing Curb, Curb & Gutter to accommodate new ramps	1625	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 16,250.00
x	7	Remove and replace existing concrete with 6" thick sidewalk/ramp concrete, including clearing and grubbing, concrete or asphalt removal, excavating, compacting, grading, sprinkler repair, sod restoration, etc.	6929	SF	\$ 15.00	\$ 103,935.00
x	9	ADA Detectable warning applied surface, FDOT approved	1660	SF	\$ 25.00	\$ 41,500.00
x	21	Installation of Type D Curb	1625	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 65,000.00
x	28	Traffic control sign, single post sign, relocate, comply with BROWARD COUNTY TRAFFIC ENGINEERING DIVISION(BCTED), STANDARDS	69	AS	\$ 250.00	\$ 17,250.00
x	29	Traffic control sign, single post sign, replace existing, comply with BCTED standards	95	AS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 95,000.00
x	43	Tree(s), Greater than 18" diameter. Removal, including grinding of stump and roots,	4	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00
x	51	Traffic control sign, single post sign, new	52	AS	\$ 750.00	\$ 39,000.00
x	52	6" white or yellow solid pavement markings, paint	7000	LF	\$ 1.50	\$ 10,500.00
x	53	6" white or yellow solid pavement markings, thermoplastic	7000	LF	\$ 3.50	\$ 24,500.00
x	54	6" white or yellow 2-4 skip pavement markings, paint	650	LF	\$ 0.65	\$ 422.50
x	55	6" white or yellow 2-4 skip pavement markings,	650	LF	\$ 1.40	\$ 910.00
x	60	6" white or yellow double solid pavement markings, paint	700	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,400.00
x	61	6" white or yellow double solid pavement markings, thermoplastic	700	LF	\$ 3.50	\$ 2,450.00
x	64	12" White pavement markings, paint	2200	LF	\$ 1.25	\$ 2,750.00
x	65	12" White pavement markings, thermoplastic	2200	LF	\$ 3.50	\$ 7,700.00
x	66	18" White pavement markings, paint	500	LF	\$ 1.90	\$ 950.00
x	67	18" White pavement markings, thermoplastic	500	LF	\$ 4.20	\$ 2,100.00
x	68	24" White pavement markings, paint	180	LF	\$ 2.50	\$ 450.00
x	69	24" White pavement markings, thermoplastic	180	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 900.00
x	70	Removal of Retro-reflective pavement markers	100	EA	\$ 3.00	\$ 300.00
x	71	Installation of Retro-reflective pavement markers	500	EA	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,500.00
x	72	Pavement marking symbols & letterings, various (maximum 70 SF in size), paint	40	EA	\$ 125.00	\$ 5,000.00
x	73	Pavement marking symbols & letterings, various (maximum 70 SF in size), thermoplastic	40	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 10,000.00
x	76	Pre-Formed Bicycle Pavement Marking Standards: 4' x 20' Bike Riding Symbol and Straight Arrow, Green and White Background	10	EA	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 14,400.00
x	79	Swale regrading, install Argentine Bahia Sod, comply with City of Hollywood standard details	14400	SF	\$ 4.00	\$ 57,600.00
x	11E	Mill existing pavement (1" average depth) 10,000+	11500	SY	\$ 5.00	\$ 57,500.00
x	12D	1" asphalt type, SP-9.5, including tack coat 250+ ton	850	TON	\$ 165.00	\$ 140,250.00
		TOTAL ESTIMATE				\$ 730,517.50

	ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
x	MOB	Mobilization (5% of Construction Cost)	1	EA	\$ 36,525.88	\$ 36,525.88
x	MOT	Maintenance of Traffic (6% of Construction Cost)	1	EA	\$ 43,831.05	\$ 43,831.05
		TOTAL ESTIMATE				\$ 80,356.93

		TOTAL ESTIMATE				\$ 810,874.43
--	--	-----------------------	--	--	--	----------------------